St. Johns County BCC

Central Cashiering

Cashier # 23-055029

Name :

Trans Date:

Description

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE

Fire Plan Check Fee
Ttl Fee $6,256.00 - Credit $6,256.00

Permit Issuance Fee

Permit Other Misc Chrg
Plan Check Fee for New Plan Review

PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $2,800.95 - Credit $2,800.95

Description
NXLX

12312550
9/14/2023 9:41:14 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
BL 12312550
BL 12312550
BL 12312550
BL 12312550

BL 12312550
BL 12312550

BL 12312550

Payment:

Total

Charge Amount
$8,627.27

Charge Amount
$126.25

$84.17
$5,601.90

$0.00

$14.00
$2,800.95

$0.00

$8,627.27



